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Sunday March 12"
Saturday March 18™
Sunday March 26"
Monday March 27"
Thursday April 6
Thursday April 13"
Saturday April 29"
Saturday May 13"
Sunday May 21°
Friday May 26™

Sunday May 28"

. Christopher 7/8" Grade

@ ® ® ® ®

@ ® ® ® ®

Hockey Schedule

5:45 pm VS.
4pm VS.
7:30pm VS.
6:30pm VS.
8pm VS.
@ 6pm
10:15am  wvs.
12:45pm  vs.
5:15pm VS.
8 or 8:30pm
8pm

CTK / Ben's / SSP (Will)
City Honors
Queen of Heaven
St. Amelia’s
St. Mark’s/St. John’s
VS. Discovery/Notre Dame
St. Greg's
SSPP Hamburg
Nardin
Playoffs

Championship

e All Games are played at Harbor Center



